ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR SESSION 2023-2024

Month- Date Day Activity
Year
1st April Wednesday Orientation of teachers by Principal and Management
Apr-23 Ath April Thirsday ﬁﬁentaﬁon of students by Principal and
anagement
16thApril Tuesday Uniform competition
11th May Saturday Seh-Bhoj .
17th May Friday Women day
May-23 22nd May Wednesday Fruit day for Juniors
ﬁgiﬁ M“gy ® E}Eizgg ® | periodic Test/Unit Test
12 May Friday Nurse Day
June- 23 Summer vacation
4th June Sunday Summer Camp/Mother day
21st June Friday Celebration of International Yoga Day/ Earth day
3rd July Monday School Re-Open after vacation
11th July Tuesday Swimming Day in swimming Tub/Grand Parents day
Jul-23 22nd July Saturday * Plantation Day
27th July Thursday Art Competition/ Tej Celebration
8th Aug Thursday Tulsi Pooja
12th Aug Saturday P.T.M. and Medical Camp
15th Aug Tuesdays Independence Day(Celebration)
164 Aug Wednesday Tribal Exhibition
Aug-23 | 17th Aug Monday | i CESE Expression Series on Digital India
19th Aug Saturday Environment Awareness activity by Eco Club.
21st to26th | Monday 10| peiingic Test/ Unit Test
Saturday
28th Aug Monday Raki Making Competition/Plantation day
2nd Sep Saturday Collage Making Competition
5th Sep Tuesday Teachers Day Celebration
Sep-23 14th Sep Thursday g‘l::iiha?;‘;aai h‘(izg::rations and Science Quiz/
3rd week of Sep | -——----——----—- Mid Term Exam
28 Sep Bhagat Singh Birthday/ Art Competition
8rd Oct- Tuesday Science Modal Competition
7-Oct Saturday CBP (Life Skill) Inter House Quiz Competition
Oct-23 11th Oct Wednesday Celebration of International Girl Child Day
17th Oct Tuesday NSS Camp
31st Oct Tuesday National Unity Day ( Rashtriya Ekta Diwas )
6th Nov Monday Sports Meet
Noy-23 {BiNbw Wity g;v:na;;titicoiﬁebratmn (Rangoli / Diya Making
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11-Nov Saturday CBP (Gender Sensitivity)
14th Nov Tuesday Children Day Celebration
16t Nov Thursday Sardar Kartar Singh Sarabha Martydom
24-25th Nov gztc:;)éay % Nav-Yug Prabha
27 Nov Monday Teachers Trip
30th NOV Thursday Gurupurb Celebration
8th Dec Friday Poem Recitation (All Three Languages]
18th to 22nd Mon- Fri Periodic Test(3rd)
Dec_2_3 59nd Dic Fri day Esﬁ:;rfmn%r:ld[)ag}l.uz competitions (Celebration of
25 Dec to 5 Jan ﬂ:ﬁ} R Winter Vacation
13th Jan Saturday Lohri Celebration
22nd to 24th Mon to Wed Reading Competition(Kg 1 ,2 to 5th)
22nd Friday , Christmas Celehration
Jan-24 22nd Friday Sah Bhoj
25 to 31 Thursday Pre Board X and XII
26th Jan Friday = Republic day Celebration
22 Jan Monday Inauguration of Ram Mandir
3rd Feb Saturday Fare Well
5th Feb Monday Guide:mce' to studen.ts by Princi_pal sir regarding
1-Feb et examination preparation
12-Feb Monday ASL and practical for classes 6th to 9th
14-Feb Wednesday Basant Panchami( Sarswati pujan)
21 Feb Wednesday Parents Salutation Day
28th Feb Wednesday National Science Day Celebration
Mar-24 ;!s;mhweek o Annual Examination
29,March Friday Result

Vasishat BharfiTntl’ School

VPO Datarpur Tehsil Mukerian
i, | "}.‘_\;hld'” f puf ijeah-

L annny

/W/

vassshai Bharti International School
Datarpur Distt Hoshiarpur Punjab




